AGENDA
Tuesday, April 25, 2017

8:30 a.m. - Room 3191
(Please note time change)

BILLS HEARD IN FILE ORDER

AN .

N o

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

SB 26 Leyva Sex offenders: access to schools.

SB 65 Hill Vehicles: alcohol and marijuana: penalties.

SB 185  Hertzberg Crimes: infractions.

SB230  Atkins Evidence: sexual offenses.

SB 303 Morrell Crimes: solicitation of prostitution of a minor:
human trafficking.

SB 312 Skinner Juveniles: sealing of records.

SB 345  Bradford Law enforcement agencies: regulations.

SB 347  Jackson State Remote Piloted Aircraft Act.

SB 362 Galgiani Department of Motor Vehicles: records:
confidentiality.

SB416  Anderson Elder abuse: isolation.

SB421  Wiener Sex offenders: registration: criminal offender
record information systems.

SB 453  Vidak Correctional facilities: construction and renovation.

SB 505 Mendoza Shared gang databases: administration.

SB 613 De Ledn Immigration status.

SB 620  Bradford Firearms: crimes: enhancements.

SB 630  Skinner Jails: financing bonds.(Urgency)



17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.

*23.
24,

25.

SB 655
SB 676

SB 689
SB 698
SB 699
SB 784
SB 811

SIR 4

SB 176

Galgiani
Stone

Wiener

Hill

Galgiani
Galgiani
Public Safety
Morrell

Bates

* CONSENT ITEMS

Public safety officers.
Parole: eligibility: violent felonies.

Crimes: sporting events.

Driving under the influence: alcohol and marijuana.
Vehicles: removal and impoundment.

Crimes: disorderly conduct: invasion of privacy.
Public safety: omnibus.

Immigration: Kate’s Law.

FOR VOTE ONLY

Controlled substances: fentanyl and carfentanil.



