## **AGENDA**

Tuesday, April 25, 2017 8:30 a.m. – Room 3191 (Please note time change)

## **BILLS HEARD IN FILE ORDER**

1.	SB 26	Leyva	Sex offenders: access to schools.
2.	SB 65	Hill	Vehicles: alcohol and marijuana: penalties.
3.	SB 185	Hertzberg	Crimes: infractions.
4.	SB 230	Atkins	Evidence: sexual offenses.
5.	SB 303	Morrell	Crimes: solicitation of prostitution of a minor: human trafficking.
6.	SB 312	Skinner	Juveniles: sealing of records.
7.	SB 345	Bradford	Law enforcement agencies: regulations.
8.	SB 347	Jackson	State Remote Piloted Aircraft Act.
<b>*</b> 9.	SB 362	Galgiani	Department of Motor Vehicles: records: confidentiality.
10.	SB 416	Anderson	Elder abuse: isolation.
11.	SB 421	Wiener	Sex offenders: registration: criminal offender record information systems.
12.	SB 453	Vidak	Correctional facilities: construction and renovation.
13.	SB 505	Mendoza	Shared gang databases: administration.
14.	SB 613	De León	Immigration status.
15.	SB 620	Bradford	Firearms: crimes: enhancements.
16.	SB 630	Skinner	Jails: financing bonds.(Urgency)

17.	SB 655	Galgiani	Public safety officers.			
18.	SB 676	Stone	Parole: eligibility: violent felonies.			
19.	SB 689	Wiener	Crimes: sporting events.			
20.	SB 698	Hill	Driving under the influence: alcohol and marijuana.			
21.	SB 699	Galgiani	Vehicles: removal and impoundment.			
22.	SB 784	Galgiani	Crimes: disorderly conduct: invasion of privacy.			
<b>*</b> 23.	SB 811	Public Safety	Public safety: omnibus.			
24.	SJR 4	Morrell	Immigration: Kate's Law.			
FOR VOTE ONLY						
25.	SB 176	Bates	Controlled substances: fentanyl and carfentanil.			

## \* CONSENT ITEMS